Event code

Athlete FEI ID

Athlete first name

Athlete last name

Horse FEI ID

CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D
CH-N.Am-J-D

10342512
10300677
10264738
10190121
10175808
10273517
10322512
10188729
10340799
10336575
10207914
10343379
10340331
10338674
10342669
10336074
10299078
10306998
10345806
10260519
10315097
10279524
10304579
10304554
10275182
10231024
10289747
10288517
10322801
10322801
10297532
10272099

Sydney
Annika
Léa
Taylor
Atena
Cale
Adeline
Justine
Mackenzie
Catherine
Alice
Sage
Caroline
Mk
Ella
Cassidy
Laila
Emily
Ryleigh
Mallory
Olivia
Marley
Bennett
Hannah
Ava Kathryn
Catherine
Carmen
Alexis
Claire
Claire
Autumn
Virginia

BOLDT
KRIENING
LANDREVILLE CLOUTIER
WELLS
SANTOS
ARTZ
BATCHELLER
BOYER
BROWN
BURLEW
BURLEY
CHACON
COLBY
CONNATSER
CURTIN-ROTHENBERGER
DRURY
EDWARDS
KEITHLEY
KOCH
MACOMBER
MARTZ
MCCOURT
MCWHORTER
MUCKLER
NOONE
SCHMIDT
STEPHENS
TROUTMAN
TUCKER
TUCKER
VAVRICK
WOODCOCK

Athlete competing for country

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

105ED99
108EK32
1061029
108VH72
108LC66
1080C80
108KK13
105YT51
108SQ64
108PU86
108ND19
106VU19
108QZ65
108QK20
107DG04
108PY25
108AL30
108NN76
108TD36
107JG63
105AE41
108JC58
1080D74
108EC22
1061G65
107ECO08
107WT37
107WN65
108RA70
108KS59
104ZX69
108EU91

Horse complete name
DREO
FRANCIS Xl
GUUS
HIDALGO AYM
DAMON VALLEY
BOSTON SWB
LUMINOSITY JP
CAMPANERO HGF
ROMANTIC ROSE
FLYNN
S. CLASSIC CONVERSION CAV-I
APFELKORN
MY LORINO
SCHNELL'S HIGHLIGHT
LANDINO K 3
DICKENS CHATELIER
FARAH-JADE
DINAMICO HM
RUBEN D4K
ATTERUPGAARDS BELAFONTE
RIHANNA YMAS
HIDE D4K
DALIA
BUGATTI C
GUCCI
PEREGRINO MR
FOX
HAPPY FEET
FINNUR
JOURNEY C
DANTE
MOLLEGARDENS SANS-SOUCI
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